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DO15P -  OLV

Design: Mauro Ronchi

FINITURE / FINISHES

ottone stampato a caldo - hot stamped brass

modello depositato

106

OLV
Lucido
Polished

OS
Satinato
Satin

PCS
Power cromosat
Power satchrome

ONS
Nickelsat
Satin nickel

47

134

DO20C
DO21M DO22

16
0

35

20
0 64

31

15
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24
5

45

DO10

DO12
DO12P
DO12Y
DO12T

DO15
DO15P
DO15Y
DO15T

DO16
DO16P
DO16Y
DO16T

VIS 45 52
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DOLCE
Design: Mauro Ronchi
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